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NIMI
Aleksi Leino
Janne Jokinen
Veli-Matti Rasanen
Lasse Paakkonen
Aki Niemi
Arttu Kaario
Mikko Harju
Harri Lamminsivu
Riku Salonen
Tomi Kyronlahti
Kalle Hakkinen
Markus Malmberg
Jari Joutsen
Patrik Siekkinen
Mertsi Rekola
Juho Hamaldinen

NIMI
Emma Hamaldinen
Tiina Alhonen
Terhi Pollari
Jenni Raivio
Riikka-Liisa Rasdanen
Maiju Kovanen
Emma Hirvonen

14.6.2017

SEURA
Petoteam
Vaajakosken Kuohu
Petoteam
Limingan Niittomiehet
Teivo Stayers
Petoteam Jr.
Petoteam
Suunta Jyvaskyla
Karki
Petoteam Jr.
Suunta Jyvaskyla
Petoteam Jr.
Optiwax
Petoteam Jr.
Jamsa
Ski Jyvaskyla

SEURA
Sportia Jamsa
Vaajakosken Kuohu
Ski Team Maenpaa
Ski Jyvaskyla
Jamin Janne
Ski Jyvaskyla
Kangasniemen Kalske

3,3KM

>

AIKA
12:27
12:33
12:42
12:54
13:01
13:09
13:11
13:59
14:06
14:08
14:12
14:22
14:28
14:38
15:39
15:59

AIKA
13:55
14:44
14:46
14:58
15:40
15:50
17:45



Yoko POJAT

SUA NIMI
1. Tino Stenman
2. Aapo Haataja
3. Sakari Hynynen
4 liro Suppula

Garmin KUNTOSARIJA

SUA NIMI
1. Make Simonen
2. Mika Kauraharju
3. Reetta Tikander

Pyorailijat

SUA NIMI
1. Mikko Jarvinen
2. Kimmo Vanha-Jaakkola
3. Keijo Vehkakoski
4, Mikko Lepola
5. Elina Jarvinen

SEURA
Ryhti Ski
Ryhti Ski

Ski Jyvaskyla
Karki

SEURA
Aurajdarven Nutsaaja
Karki

SEURA
CCllves
CCllves
CCllves
CCllves
CCllves

AIKA
12:51
13:19
13:20
15:38

AIKA
14:56
17:43
21.19

AIKA
8:07

9:26

9:26

9:44

12:25









